3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

Renzo Airdrop (
therenzo.xyz )

IETHENA
8YZ+ Bonus at 3eth.us

$ 5000 at
web3shiba.us &8YZ.

POLYGON
0x669d9fb5df55cd1375a77ceca4c91e7dddc97799

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

1.000000000000000000 Holders Eligible:
therenzo.xyz

5,000 ards
Reward at [3eth.us]

$ 5000 Reward at [web3shiba.us]

rg rg
rg rg
rg rg
rg rg
# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x669d9fb5df55cd1375a77ceca4c91e7dddc97799

Date & time

2024-04-30
20:37:22

2024-04-23
15:52:36

Date & time

2024-04-30
20:54:41

2024-04-30
20:49:41

2024-04-30
20:45:05

2024-04-30
20:40:37

2024-04-23
17:05:20

2024-04-04
19:31:36

Transaction Id

Ox329eebe394b68dc5a477

8c0407c5f88h26F73093d2

85915ehbf51546559b70de2

0xc4a3329396ef38c460f9

b193303b21cea8ba24cebb

a6af6818dab864c9t682b9

Transaction Id

0x1e84390cbehB7f36f098

259f76db45a7ab3ef7f43a

e793aff950615a00ca772d

Oxhb31186cl1f83a4257efe4

ob465158364b3b46284119

66f684f5e7b72bb4cebbéba

0x5e355d%a3eb76df070fa

2eb9cd297a37b7a51435a8

52180f4b168e527c8f8%a0

0x8274f23bc%a7ed270a0d

73c730be825369652282f4

34f1a20a39d0996d4cc?06

0xdb89dd11b954%964a7ees

2853f43001f597e5ab388c

5041ee031ab6c3da59f9ala

Ox2b72c4d6804cft4balbd?

e944fc26087e4354610a0b

24834d3da088eh684d4e4d

Amount

+1.0000000000000000 v
00 Holders
Eligible:
therenzo.xyz

+ 5,000 ards v
Amount

+1 rg v
+1 rg v
+1 rg v
+1 rg v
+ 1 Reward at v

[3eth.us]

+1 $ 5000 Reward at v
[web3shiba.us]
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x329eebe394b68dc5a4778c0407c5f88b26f73093d285915ebf51546559b70de2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x329eebe394b68dc5a4778c0407c5f88b26f73093d285915ebf51546559b70de2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x329eebe394b68dc5a4778c0407c5f88b26f73093d285915ebf51546559b70de2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc4a3329396ef38c460f9b193303b21cea8ba24ce6ba6af6818da6864c9f682b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc4a3329396ef38c460f9b193303b21cea8ba24ce6ba6af6818da6864c9f682b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc4a3329396ef38c460f9b193303b21cea8ba24ce6ba6af6818da6864c9f682b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e84390cbeb07f36f098259f76db45a7a63ef7f43ae793aff950615a00ca772d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e84390cbeb07f36f098259f76db45a7a63ef7f43ae793aff950615a00ca772d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e84390cbeb07f36f098259f76db45a7a63ef7f43ae793aff950615a00ca772d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb31186c1f83a4257efe45b465158364b3b4628411966f684f5e7b72bb4cebb6a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb31186c1f83a4257efe45b465158364b3b4628411966f684f5e7b72bb4cebb6a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb31186c1f83a4257efe45b465158364b3b4628411966f684f5e7b72bb4cebb6a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5e355d9a3eb76df070fa2eb9cd297a37b7a51435a852180f4b168e527c8f89a0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5e355d9a3eb76df070fa2eb9cd297a37b7a51435a852180f4b168e527c8f89a0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5e355d9a3eb76df070fa2eb9cd297a37b7a51435a852180f4b168e527c8f89a0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8274f23bc9a7ed270a0d73c730be825369652282f434f1a20a39d0996d4cc906
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8274f23bc9a7ed270a0d73c730be825369652282f434f1a20a39d0996d4cc906
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8274f23bc9a7ed270a0d73c730be825369652282f434f1a20a39d0996d4cc906
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdb89dd11b954964a7ee52853f43001f597e5ab388c5041ee031a6c3da59f9a0a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdb89dd11b954964a7ee52853f43001f597e5ab388c5041ee031a6c3da59f9a0a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdb89dd11b954964a7ee52853f43001f597e5ab388c5041ee031a6c3da59f9a0a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2b72c4d6804cf4ba0bd2e944fc26087e4354610a0b24834d3da088eb684d4e4d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2b72c4d6804cf4ba0bd2e944fc26087e4354610a0b24834d3da088eb684d4e4d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2b72c4d6804cf4ba0bd2e944fc26087e4354610a0b24834d3da088eb684d4e4d

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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